
Rank PARK # OF EVENTS % of Events Cumulative % of Events

1 Warner 31 18.90% 18.90%

2 Olin 17 10.37% 29.27%

3 Vilas 16 9.76% 39.02%

4 Elver 8 4.88% 43.90%

5 Penn 7 4.27% 48.17%

5 Olbrich 7 4.27% 52.44%

7 Brittingham 5 3.05% 55.49%

7 Law 5 3.05% 58.54%

9 Sycamore 3 1.83% 60.37%

9 Wingra 3 1.83% 62.20%

9 Garner 3 1.83% 64.02%

9 Elvehjem 3 1.83% 65.85%

9 James Madison 3 1.83% 67.68%

14 Westmorland 2 1.22% 68.90%

14 Demetral 2 1.22% 70.12%

14 Meadowood 2 1.22% 71.34%

14 Worthington 2 1.22% 72.56%

14 Hiestand 2 1.22% 73.78%

14 Quann 2 1.22% 75.00%

14 Kennedy 2 1.22% 76.22%

14 Rennebohm 2 1.22% 77.44%

14 Burrows 2 1.22% 78.66%

14 Marlborough 2 1.22% 79.88%

24 Blackhawk & Swallowtail 1 0.61% 80.49%

24 Veterans Park 1 0.61% 81.10%

24 Breese Stevens 1 0.61% 81.71%

24 Leopold 1 0.61% 82.32%

24 Westhaven Trails 1 0.61% 82.93%

24 Lucia Crest 1 0.61% 83.54%

24 Glenwood Children's Park 1 0.61% 84.15%

24 Yahara Place Park 1 0.61% 84.76%

24 Honeysuckle Park 1 0.61% 85.37%

Summary of Park Special Events by Park Location (2013 Data)



24 (blank) 1 0.61% 85.98%

24 Walnut Grove 1 0.61% 86.59%

24 Bordner 1 0.61% 87.20%

24 Elmside Circle 1 0.61% 87.80%

24 Meadowood Park 1 0.61% 88.41%

24 Burrows, Tenney (beach), James Madison 1 0.61% 89.02%

24 Merrill Springs 1 0.61% 89.63%

24 Reindahl 1 0.61% 90.24%

24 Nakoma 1 0.61% 90.85%

24 Spring Harbor 1 0.61% 91.46%

24 Norman Clayton 1 0.61% 92.07%

24 Various 1 0.61% 92.68%

24 Everglade 1 0.61% 93.29%

24 Door Creek 1 0.61% 93.90%

24 Olbrich Lakeland area 1 0.61% 94.51%

24 James Madison, Law, Olin 1 0.61% 95.12%

24 Flagstone 1 0.61% 95.73%

24 Junction Ridge 1 0.61% 96.34%

24 Olin and Olbrich 1 0.61% 96.95%

24 Lake Edge 1 0.61% 97.56%

24 Olive Jones 1 0.61% 98.17%

24 Orton 1 0.61% 98.78%

24 Arbor Hills 1 0.61% 99.39%

24 Marshall 1 0.61% 100.00%

TOTAL 164 100.00%


